
Adult Soccer Free Agent List

Response

Date
First Name Last Name

Phone 

Number
Email Preferred Night Level Position Gender

2/2/2026 Jorge Rivera 720-695-1283 jorge.rivera.hdz@gmail.com M, W, Sun Rec Defense male

2/2/2026 Alexandra Tomazic 216-375-1610 alitomazic@yahoo.com Mon Rec female

2/2/2026 Adam Heim pilzey@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

2/2/2026 Michelle Smithkins 713-298-5121 michelle@smithkins.us Sun Rec Offense female

1/26/2026 Jaidyn Zapf 419-306-1364 jaidynzapf@gmail.com Wed Comp female

1/19/2026 Sarah Stamp 561-568-6650 sarahmstamp@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense female

1/19/2026 John Metais 215-720-0838 jmetais1@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense male

1/12/2026 Brian Weinstein 970-593-8043 brian.weinstein72@gmail.com Sun Comp Defense male

1/12/2026 Kyle Townsend 303-880-4851 kyleatownsend@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

1/12/2026 Ashley Laabs 920-680-6337 ashleyrose2454@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense female

1/12/2026 Francisco Cano 303-882-4323 fcano07@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Defense male

1/12/2026 Caleb MacLean 303-356-3514 calebamaclean@gmail.com Thurs, Sun Comp Defense male

1/12/2026 Ryan Wise 913-244-0284 wiseryan@yahoo.com Sun Rec Defense male

1/5/2026 Matthew Markiewicz 440-669-7888 markiewiczmatt13@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Comp Offense male

1/5/2026 Gustavo Calderon 720-700-9706 guznicenoc109@hotmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

12/15/2025 Steph Burg 303-895-8661 burg.steph@gmail.com Rec Offense male

12/15/2025 Kelcy Huetson 303-502-6414 kelcy@mks2.com Rec Offense female

12/15/2025 Alex Flont 678-333-1617 aflont02@gmail.com Sun Rec Offense male

12/15/2025 Matt Faber 317-416-1333 mjfaber22@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

12/15/2025 Allan Rico Ramos 720-810-8522 allanrico03@gmail.com Any Rec Offense male

12/15/2025 Zachary Jones 303-901-9644 fischervac@yahoo.com Any Rec Defense male

12/15/2025 Juan Puerta 720-736-0264 jpuertaduarte1114@gmail.com Wed, Sun Comp Offense male

12/15/2025 Amanda Novak 303-717-4600 kudnovak@gmail.com Sun, Mon Rec Offense female

12/8/2025 David Fortune 510-501-8811 mrdavidfortune@gmail.com Th, Sun Comp Offense male

12/8/2025 Sean Ingram 814-421-9551 sean.ingram93@gmail.com M, W, Th Comp Defense male

12/8/2025 Nora Osei 571-527-9093 noraosei03@gmail.com Mon Comp Offense female

12/1/2025 Niko Kurtic 571-444-9824 nikokurtic99@gmail.com Thurs Rec Offense male

12/1/2025 Jack Liu 720-880-9896 jgx.liu@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Offense male

11/24/2025 Garrett Smith 720-425-6594 smith.garrett523@gmail.com Thurs Rec Offense male

11/24/2025 Aaron Fitzgerald 303-906-3098 aaronfitzgerald@live.com Wed, Thurs Comp Offense male

11/17/2025 Crystal Lapaire 713-458-0205 clapaire@gmail.com Mon Rec Defense female

11/10/2025 Alex Downs 407-731-0233 adowns89@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Defense male
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11/10/2025 Geoff Gatlin 303-246-1082 geoffgatlin@icloud.com Sun Rec Defense male

11/3/2025 Shannon Chirlo 201-315-7612 shannonchirlo@gmail.com Sun Comp Both female

11/3/2025 Joseph Ayala 720-877-4311 ayalajose24@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

11/3/2025 Fred Apodaca 303-868-1851 fmapodacaiii@gmail.com Thurs Rec Offense male

10/27/2025 Andrew Stephan 845-544-5371 ajsteph@gmail.com Wed, Thurs, Sun Both Defense male

10/27/2025 Alex Bujenovic 225-921-0324 a.bujenovic@gmail.com Thurs Comp Both male

10/27/2025 Jonathan Collier 571-213-7111 jonathan.mi.collier@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

10/20/2025 Christiona Sierra 720-218-1642 christionas@gmail.com Mon Rec Defense female

10/20/2025 Lacy Szabo-Pruyne 720-217-8728 lmszabo@yahoo.com Mon, Wed, Sun Rec Offense female

10/20/2025 Alex Sanchez 720-353-8988 alex97san5@gmail.com Sun, Wed Rec Offense male

10/13/2025 Guthrie Turner 918-991-9477 guthrieturner@gmail.com Thurs Rec Defense male

10/13/2025 Eric Rogers 434-964-6869 esrogers77@gmail.com Wed, Thurs, Sun Comp Defense male

10/13/2025 Juan Manuel Barrientos 720-436-7446 jaunbarrientos032084@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

10/6/2025 Alexa Carlton 424-522-4281 carltonalexa1@gmail.com Sun Rec female

9/29/2025 Natalie Hoppes 720-530-3634 natalienhoppes@gmail.com Sun Comp Offense female

9/29/2025 Michelle Maggini 906-374-0834 michelle.maggini@gmail.com Any Rec/Comp Offense female

9/29/2025 David Hagele 847-769-7969 davidhagele@hotmail.com Sun, Thurs Comp Goalie male

9/22/2025 Cooper Oconnell 802-881-2513 cooper.oconnell3@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

9/15/2025 Caroline Lake 616-949-3687 caroline.g.lake@gmail.com Any Comp Defense female

9/15/2025 Shane McConnell 303-551-5242 spmccnnll@gmail.com Wed Both Defense male

9/15/2025 Eric Matez 857-204-7498 ericmatez@yahoo.com Thurs Comp Goalie male

9/15/2025 Tyler Love 303-903-5584 aliciam376@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

9/15/2025 Michelle Francis 412-496-7214 mberinger13@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

9/2/2025 Paola Hernandez 720-572-0902 paolafherdez9797@icloud.com Any Rec Defense female

8/25/2025 Naveen Thomas 303-656-3892 nav.thomas@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Offense male

8/25/2025 Gilbert Miranda 928-600-3600 gilbert.miranda3@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Comp Offense male

8/18/2025 Alejandro Rosales 303-503-2012 jarosales79@gmail.com Wed Rec Goalie male

7/28/2025 Brian Irving 845-544-8435 brianirving226@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

7/21/2025 Rachel Craft 812-606-6588 rachmeister7@gmail.com Sun Rec Offense female

7/21/2025 Matthew Zagers 231-649-6933 zagers7@yahoo.com Sun Rec Offense male

7/21/2025 Michael Nash 704-699-1103 mjnash22@gmail.com Sun, Wed Rec Defense male

7/14/2025 Tarah Fron 616-915-5228 tarah.fron@gmail.com Mon Comp Offense female

7/7/2025 Daniel Ohamaka 720-468-1474 dohamaka@gmail.com Mon Rec, Comp Defense male

7/7/2025 Karissa Cardenas 720-470-4785 kaycardenas26@gmail.com Mon Rec Defense male
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7/7/2025 William Cameron 262-364-7995 camerw84@gmail.com Thurs Gold/Comp Offense male

6/30/2025 Subham Pokharel 716-808-2695 pokharelsubham27@gmail.com Wed, Thurs, Sun Comp Defense male

6/16/2025 Robert Ruzicka 818-421-9123 rsruzicka@yahoo.com Any Rec Offense male

6/16/2025 Jeet Nihalani 206-965-0829 jeetnihalani@gmail.com Any Rec Def/Goal male

6/9/2025 James Lewis 720-965-2670 jniclewis@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

5/27/2025 Elisabeth Webber 408-963-3174 elisabethwebs@gmail.com Any Comp Defense female

5/19/2025 Ashley Montoya 303-525-8851 ashleynmontoya@outlook.com Any Rec Offense female

5/19/2025 Evan Kirk 720-480-0186 underthursday@yahoo.com Any Rec Defense male

5/19/2025 Erin Scott 303-941-7893 erinscott186@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense female

5/12/2025 Griffin Martinez-McPartland 360-921-2949 griffin.jp.martinez@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

5/5/2025 Abdoul Konate 651-239-5565 abdoulkkonate@gmail.com Any Both Offense male

4/21/2025 Mijael Palomino 720-495-5186 mijael888@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

4/14/2025 Jose Palomino 720-930-6382 palomino1014@gmail.com Thurs Comp Offense male

4/7/2025 Kyle Conrad 469-618-4660 kyjeconrad@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

4/7/2025 Aldo Trujillo 720-453-4095 aldotrujillom@gmail.com Thurs Comp Offense male

3/25/2025 Nikki Machalek 303-590-4072 nikolamac10@gmail.com Mon Comp Offense female

3/25/2025 Sage Lee 805-748-0338 sagemcklee@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense female

3/25/2025 Tom Faughnan 914-906-8459 tfaughnan@yahoo.com Wed Rec Defense male

3/25/2025 Enrique Fierro fierroenrique3080@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

3/17/2025 Dan Rohleder 410-474-5772 danrohled1@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

3/17/2025 Kendra DeHay 720-212-9712 krdehay@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

3/17/2025 Saul Salas 303-249-7256 junjun122085@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Offense male

3/17/2025 Katie Emsick 402-332-6238 kemsick@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

2/17/2025 Kelly Powell 631-978-6247 kspags33@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense female

2/10/2025 Isaac Jahn 417-321-4456 isaacajahn@gmail.com Sun Rec Offense male

2/10/2025 Grace Landvik 720-737-8494 gracielandvik@gmail.com Wed, Sun Comp Defense female

2/10/2025 Luis Ruiz 623-329-5824 luisruiz1818@icloud.com Any Comp Offense male

2/3/2025 Andrew McAusland 302-344-9100 andymc1492@googlemail.com Thurs Comp Offense male

2/3/2025 Alan Ebert 314-471-7950 alanebert@mail.missouri.edu Wed Comp Defense male

1/20/2025 Michelle Mierzejewski 702-994-1745 mlpstargirl@hotmail.com Wed Rec Offense female

1/20/2025 Mateo Cuesta 954-662-7392 cues.mateo@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

1/6/2025 Grace Gonzalez 208-407-7458 graceegonzo@hotmail.com Wed, Sun Rec female

1/6/2025 James Heberlein 720-899-6189 jamesheberlein78@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male
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